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Florida Water Servj OS. D98-0713 
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Southern States Uiilities 
#63; Witness Ludsen 

Relocation Expenses 
Tu-Date in 1992 

Name 

Michaei Bou 
- 

Daniel DeBaca 

Jan Langnecker 

Paul Siephan 

Scott Vierima 

Carol Marchcll 

Ida Roberts 

Position 

Operator I1 

Chief Operator 

Operator IV 

P rojlCons t Ad m i n 

VP Finance 

Property Acctng Mgr 

Manager, Comm unicaiions 

Total Estimated 1992 

2,383 

3,927 

7,757 

0 

0 

€6,067 

- 

Nov - Dec 
Estimated Expense 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10,143 

17,700 (*I 
12,000 (*) 

39,843 

SS,910 

* Includes moving expense, advance trips, temporary living quarters and final move expenses (as applicable). 


